OFFICERS
28D LIEUTENENT
Renner, August I -

FIRST SERGEANT
Rawlings, Herbert B

TECEN ICAL SERGEANTS
Bells, Jack W
Ma}cinswn, Kenneth M
Sulliven, Glen P

STAFT SERGEANTS
Anderson, Donald C
Andrews, Leon
Bohl, Richard N
Cheace, Harold D
Gaignat, Charles J
Hill, Lee L

Rentz, Ernest J
Roman, John

Shaw, Clifton B
Williams, Grover C

SERGBANTS

Latham, Fred A
Madej, Joseph R
Leito, Joe dr
Veecale, Genrge
Williems, Robert L
Winfield, Ernest B

TECHN ICTANS GRADE IV
Lessman, Thomas C
Wiblski, John C

CORFORALS

Bdgaer, John W
Bwing, Joseph W
E".hltesa.de, Paul W

TECHNICIANS GRADE V
Brashears, Henry
Couch, Ollie A
Bdwards, Joseph B
Garrett, Johm W
Green, Jack ¥

Hull, Robert W

Newbon, Charles W
Ozorkiewicz, Danield C
Yabes, Jom H

PRIVATES FIRST CLASS
Arnold, William G
Becker, ‘Williem O
Benson, Brvin B
Brysnt, Roscoe B
Bonner, Robert B Jr
Copelend, Sterling W
Costa, Roger

Grensh AT Oscar T
Doss, Thomas A
Duauette, Leo J
Figher, Leonard
Pibzgerald, Bugense
Fothergill, CLifford C
Frenks, Charles B
Frederickson Glenn L
Frye, Pranklln B
Gess, Tlder H
+Hernandez,

COMPANY "F" 134TH INFANTRY

AIO 30

0536913

20721472

' 38446945

6939321
20721989

37034439
35138525
20721501
6149898
37001953
349 23550

36212112

33071204
38108 247

42094100

20949999
36885554

6951666
35130047
34682904
34589636

37001917
36309267

36129585

35146686 -

36260260

37581489
3818 5125
33060336
32847577
33570706
35619526
37009472
17059286
38024133

33661313
36713102
37034287
35071116
31364165
35321065
42017310
57842774
35544531
31403028
58454683

58630244

357556833
5868 2230
36186969
33768306
33768169

Alegandro Jr 38362664

' Barnett,

Herring, Elliott M
Jones, Walter A
Kintner, Fred W o r
MeCarter, Williap W
Mqrrissey, Jemes D
Moss, Jee E aer
Motta, Lionel M
Murray, Avery A
OClmstead, Tarl G
Farthe, Richard J
Pnrthetos, Stefanos N
Seaberg, Rudy F
Simpson, Walter H
Southerling, Harry L
Taylor, Barl I

Ward, Lloyd T
Webster, Calvin L
Williams, Joseph B Jr
Wilson, Bverett S

PRIVATES

Accardo, Marion
Mnderson, Norman F
] Frank J
Beck, Edward P

 Botieri, Robert E
- Bourigaw,

Adrian P
Bowen, Albert

‘ gantrell, Lewis F
: Castaneda, Guadalupe

De Blonde, Albert 3 J
Derossett, Joseph R
Dolan, Vineen'b J
Donnelly, Edward J
Dudo, Walter

_EBlahd, Thomas W

Bllis, Albert M
Bricila, Leonard W
Farris, Derwin W
Ferguson, Francis P
Ferrell, Clarence G
Gonzeles, Raymond J
Gorny, Roman A
Harvey, Francis E
Hertter, Charles E
Henderson, John D Jr
Holland, James &
Inskeep, Paul M
Joyce, Francis W
Litzenberger, Robert B
Mensfield, Robert S
lastracchio, Nicholas
Meagher, Walter I
HMeredith, Curtis J
Moren, Blmer P
Cskorus, Martin D Jr
Poleanowski, Arthur A
Pnlinsky, Dimitro ¥
Recioppi, Martin P
Rodriguez, Nicholas M
Rosato, William S
Savior, Earlwin L
Serin, Joseph B
Sheppard, Joseph &
Smith, Claud L
Umfleet, Donald 5
Valentine, Williem P
Vellano, Frank F
V:Lckers, Williem 1

-'ﬁ?ﬁsmﬁlxmAWﬁL

93
58190487
35244175
20262214
32966989
35607059
36560046
37687998
36411209
33584136
16109702
34766596
11066849

39627987

31363857

421 22740
36672264
31301713
37618213
12133611
35612511
39570532
38501110

55667499 -

57541143
31364084
33785947
36955455
35706756
327374357
34398 265
32727832
33090840
32698170
42001202
11117936

36075618,

34778555
- 35800776
33897048
31133619
339 37236
14202793
31528666
51468634
33847991
42071458
33679678
32582063
3%9 38071
32970798
33074690
32675661
39619470
52601611
32083327
34432247
28775050
54895148
33707094
37099838

AVOL



PRIVATES COWT'D
Whitfield, Clifford B

Wiemer, L‘mest J - 3578-2503
wisni vwsg;ci.,. Edward . 36061932
Zacaiish, Jo8epl 31189282
Zambito, Samuel b 32676311
Zerrien, Kemneth B 38703736
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